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SEATING MAP

PLATINUM CLUB SEATS* $200

PREMIER CLUB SEATS* $155

BENCHSIDE FIELD SEATS $105

RIVERSIDE FIELD SEATS $90

*Platinum and Premier Club seats include food and 
beverage including non-alcoholic drinks, beer and wine.

SUITES

LOGE BOXES

MIDFIELD PAVILIONS

SKY DECKS

$3,600

$2,790

$1,890

$1,620

LUXURY SUITES/BOXES

PREMIUM SEATING GAME SEASON

For pricing, please
contact RIFC Ticketing at 

tickets@rhodeislandfc.com

Prices subject to change. 
Above pricing is applicable to full season memberships only.

100 LEVEL

WEST SIDELINE $44

PLAYER TUNNEL $44

EAST SIDELINE $34

NORTH ENDLINE $24

SOUTH ENDLINE $16.36

SUPPORTERS $16.36

200 LEVEL

MIDFIELD $24

SIDELINE $16.36

$792

$792

CORNER FLAG $44 $792

$612

$432

$294.48

$294.48

$432

$294.48

GAME SEASONGENERAL SEATING


