

SEEKONK RIVER

RHODE ISLAND FC SEATING MAP

LUXURY SUITES/BOXES

SUITES

LOGE BOXES

For pricing, please contact RIFC Ticketing at tickets@rhodeislandfc.com

SKY DECKS

MIDFIELD PAVILIONS

PREMIUM SEATING		GAME	SEASON
	PLATINUM CLUB SEATS*	\$200	\$3,600
	PREMIER CLUB SEATS*	\$155	\$2,790
	BENCHSIDE FIELD SEATS	\$105	\$1,890
	RIVERSIDE FIELD SEATS	\$90	\$1,620

*Platinum and Premier Club seats include food and beverage including non-alcoholic drinks, beer and wine.

GENERAL SEATING	GAME	SEASON		
100 LEVEL				
WEST SIDELINE	\$44	\$792		
PLAYER TUNNEL	\$44	\$792		
CORNER FLAG	\$44	\$792		
EAST SIDELINE	\$34	\$612		
NORTH ENDLINE	\$24	\$432		
SOUTH ENDLINE	\$16.36	\$294.48		
SUPPORTERS	\$16.36	\$294.48		
200 LEVEL				
MIDFIELD	\$24	\$432		

Prices subject to change. Above pricing is applicable to full season memberships only.

\$16.36 \$294.48

SIDELINE